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Stuicr ?ails '

Pos

I Cedric Cockcroft & Alex Hogg * 
,'

2 Ted Reveley & Bill'Niccol

3 Alan Oddie & Roii Davis

4 Mike Fletcher & Steve. Burton

5: John Dakin & Eddie Lucioni

5: Steve Capal & David Stevenson

7- Andrew Thompson & Tony Clark

7- Gav Mackay & M Bratley

9- Julian Gibson & Clive Owen

9: Mike Theelke & Grahame Weir

1l Mike Elliott & Riki Kittel

12 Catherine Jagger & Christopher Jagger

l3-- David Woulds & Steve Foster
!

13: Mike Goldsmith & Adrian Kenworthy

l5: Judy Biles & Shelagh Flett

15: Mike-Cartner & Iain Watson

17 Nigel Freake & Anne Catchpole

18 Jane Jensen & David Jensen

l9: Degsey Williams & Crozzer Croswell

19: Alan Purdy & Jeff Smith

19: Bill Medd & Valerie Lane

22: Freda Reid & Anne Rowan

22: Richard Jephcott & John Sansom

22: Nigel Ramsey & June Manning

22: Robert Miller & Mark Hodgson

26: Anne Swannell & Peter Walker,

26: John Young & Harold Wayne

Last Total
Match VPs

t2 136

rl 131

13 129

t4 125

9 123

t7 123

9 120

7 120

19 119

t3 119

t7 tt7
11 tt6
13 115

18 115

8 ll4
t6 tt4
t4 113

15 tt2
13 111

18 111

t4 111

t7 I l0
5 110

4 110

15 ll0
3 109

20 109

Green
Points

1 000

875

775

725

67s

700

650

650

600

600

525

500

525

475

42s

475

400

3s0

32s

300

.300
2s0

275

300

250

275

275



26:
26:
26:
3l:
31:
3l:
31:
35:
35:
35:
35:
39

40

4t:
4t:
43:
43:
43--

43:
47

48:
48:
50:
50:

52:

52:
52:
52:
52:
57:

t

Jack Stocken & Dinah Stocken

Rosemary Donnelly & Nprman Gray

Steve Abley & Julie Burrows

Angela Booth & Peter Radley

Piers Pennant & Johh Durden :

Elizabeth Reese & at* Martindale

Clive Barnett & Ann Barnett

William Marsden & Linda Tigwell

James Dutton & Shirley Dutton

Alan Nelson & Kath Nelson

Alistair Kemp & Aileen Cunningham

Chas Fellows & Rosemary Fellows

Lynton Stock & Victor Silverstone

Janet Latham & Ted Latham

John Foster & Irene Rhodes

Arnout Kalverda & Rob Smit

Trevor Darley & Maeve Boultwood

Clive Keep & Mike Brown

Victor Savage & Bob Holder

Alison Grimley & Daniel Miller

Paul Fegarfy & Catherine Curtis

Ken Smith & Roger Cudby

Peter Russell & Sara Tulip

Philip Mason & Janet Mason

Julia Staniforth & Di Western

Frank McCarthy & Guy Harlem

Tricia Pearce & Margaret Allison

Sarah Teshome & Richard Winter

Barrie Partridge & Linda Macfarlane

Mike Buss & Bobbie Sissons

l7
l8
t7_

7

l0
t4

3

2

t3

3

l8
7

6

t7

I

t7

7

20

l8
t4

r8

l5

17

5

18

t6

r6

2A

ll
10

109 275

109 300

109 2s0

108 2s0

108 2s0

108 2s0

108 250

t07 250

r07 22s

107 200

107 zsa

106 175

105 175

t04 175

104 175

103 175

103 175

103 150

103 150

102 150

101 I 00

101 175

100 tzs

100 150

99 !n5

99 lsO

99 r75

99 tzs

99 tzs

98 1s0



1

57: Cathy Lee & Bill Oke

57: Gaby Mollart & {an Fogg

57: Sue Maxwell & Ian Mitchell

57: Ann McKenzie & Maureen Curry

57: James Bochsler & Byron CrittendeR

63: Jon Williams & David S Jones

63: Stuart Norris & Austin Barnes

63: Anne Blackwell & Bienda Coltman

63: Bill Hood & Jackie Davies

67: Paul Williams & Margaret Williams

67: Jane Edmunds & John Edmunds

69: Jean Squires & Norman Gascoyne

69: Zizi Covrigaru & Dan Crofts

69: Dennis Dymott & Ted Jennings

69: Tim Smith & Brian Senior

73: Mike Jackson & Mike Ingham

73: Katherine Hooper & Nick Doe

73: Heather Hobson & Roy Garthwaite

73: Steve Purvis & Chris Benneworth

73: Pat Watson & Marjorie Gilbertson

73: Joan Astill &Elizabeth Day

79: Dorothy Dransfield & David Audley

79: J.Noel Bailey & Jean Bailey

79: Sue Taylor & Chris Taylor

79: CGray&IWinterburn

83: Terry Crangle & Margaret Crangle

83: Ralph Smith & Lesley Smith

83: Ruth Coubrough & Pam Crisp

86: Terry King & Nan Bell

86: Bill Wattleworth &LizWattleworth

7
,.i

6

l1
2
-t
5

t6

10

t9

11

13

4

2

r8

11

t2

9

6

6

7

4

t9

9

t3

4

20

t4

l5

5

6

t4

98

98

98

98

98

97

97

97

97

96

96

95

95

9s

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

9l
9l

1s0

ls0

1s0

100

150

t2s

150

150

125

t25

150

100

125

t7s

t2s

100

150

100

t2s

125

125

125

150

150

125

150

100

100

100

150



1

88: Stuart Coggrave & Pamela Coggrave

88: Cheryl Duddell & Dave Duddell

88: Barry Brelsford & Margaret Mitchell

88: Vic Simons & Clare Ellis :,

92: Ray Lyall & Elaine'Tosdevin i

92: Bill Gardner & LIes Charles

94: Ting To & Alison Browne

94: Elizabeth Wickens &Harry Hoyle

94: Ann Ledgard &. AJackson/D Newman

94: Joy Blakey & Irving Blakey

94: Inga Aiston & Neil Aiston

94: Michael Collier & Jacqui Farrar

100: Don Cross & Jill Entwistle

100: Pat Rhodes Fisher & Terence Fisher

100: John Stamford & Pat Capron

103: Christine Bickerstaff & Philip Town

103: Stewart Pye & Mike Worth

103: Alison Pritchard & Susan Dickens

103: Derek Jacques &Hazel Jacques

103: Gill Fisher & Pat Jacobs

108: Mary Andrew & Margaret Andrew

108: Stephen Green & Carole Humphries

108: Margaret McCorkell & George Jamieson

108: Barbara McKinnon & Barbara Wallis

ll2 Edgar Lawrenson & Margaret Tott

I 13 Peter Baxter &Pat Scares

ll4: Jack Seddon & Roger Gowland

ll4: P Hughes & Mrs B Hughes

I 16: Roy Pennington & Dorothy Pennington

I 16: Noreen Mayo & R Mayo3/S Carter6

aJ
ti

7

9_

10

2

6

10

9

l5

18

8

t7

t6

t4

8

aJ

l8

t2

6

1l

2

aJ

18

t9

13

5

0

t2

10

7

90

90

90

90

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

84

83

82

82

81

8l

r00

t2s

t25

100

t2s

125

125

100

125

100

100

125

ls0

100

100

125

75

125

100

100

t25

r25

75

100

125

100

100

100

100

100



I l8:
I 18:

t20:
120:

120:

120:

120:

125:

125:

t25:
125:

129:

129:

129:

129:

133:

133--

133:

133:

133:

133:

139:

139:

139:

139:

143:

t43:
143:

146:

146:

1

Allan Foster & Gillian Foster

Graham Dickens & David Hauser

Colin Lang &Elizabeth Lang

Derek Mansfield & Frank Springett

Ken Rowe & Vivian Peters '
Pat Hogger & Jdhn Jackson

Anthony Craddock & Patricia Craddock

Tim Matthews & Babs Matthews

Wilma Killeen & Joanna Mair

Ted Crebbin & Kath Crebbin

Gavin Bolton & Cynthia Bolton

Laurie Monkhouse & Joan Monkhouse

David Hudson & Peter George

Peter Edwards & Agnes Cavenaile

John Hartley & Pauline Jones

Harry Peck & Carl Harrison

Tracy Capal & Jackie Pye

Anthony Swiers & Maureen Tebb

Mike Goddard & Heather Bird

EGoodacre&BGoodacre

John Smallbone & Graham Fry

Ian Dovey & Mo Logan

Stan Collins & Agnes Blewiu

Alan Cooke & Maris Sheppard

Joyce Powell & Fred Powell

Elaine Green & Keith Seabold

Shirley Wimbles & Drene Brown

Alan Greenwood & Mark Armitage

David Strawbridge & Margo Gawith

John Ashworth & Cath Hornby

t3
t!

7

1-

6

0

2

t2

10

8

3

6

7

8

3

2
aJ

5

l0
18

l8

6

t7

2

I

t4

2

6

2

2

4

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

77

76

76

76

76

76

76

75

75

75

75

74

74

74

73

73

100

r00

75

r00

125

75

100

100

100

75

100

100

100

100

75

50

100

100

75

100

100

75

75

75

75

75

125

t25

50

100



-

I 48:
r48:
I 48:
l5 1:
151:

151:

151:

151:

t56

157

158

159

l 60:
I 60:
162

163:

163:

163:

166

167:

167:

169

170:

t70:
t70:
t73:
173:

!

Tony Murphy &PatMurphy

Lilian Tanner & Margaret.Owen

Justin Corfield & Glyn Preece

Lucy Bagley & Brian Bagley

John Drake & Mui F€.llows +

Megan Taft A M*garet Nash

Kenneth Bodenham & Monica Tuke

Frances Colman & Nuria George

Leslie Warnett & Heather Gardiner

Stan Haywood & Shirley Morrisroe

Ann Williams & Norman Williams

Les Brown & Karen Bradley

Colin Tuton & Jo Henbury

Joan Lewis & Ken Price

Jan Scott Taggart & Doreen Williams

Stan Powell & Andrea Powell

Shirley Sturgess & Bob Muddimer

Andy Fenn & Chris Cook

Michael Whitelock & Joy Whitelock

Chris Close & Dorothy Close

Royston Bond & Susan Hawley

Judith Hill & Win Stocker

Celia Talbot & Eric Foster

Christine Morgan & Allan Pratt

Avis Hopkin & Irene Gordon

Howard Mulich & Barbara Vaughan

Bob Johnson & Rosie Ullyatt

l4
6

l7
7
aJ

13

0

t4

0

l8
l6
2

14

5

l5

I

4

13

7

2

2

t4

l0

t4

6

6

l0

72 7s

72 100

72 75

7t s0

71 75

71 75

7t 75

7t 75

70 75

69 7s

68 100

66 100

64 75

64 7s

62 75

58 25

58 75

58 75

57 75

54 50

54 25

53 50

49 50

49 50

49 .50

48 25

48 s0



-

Pos

4:

4:

8-

8-

8:

1l

t2

l3

Sqricc Teatlt{,,

Andrew Thompsoq Mike Fletcher,
Tony Clark & ftdve Burton

Ted Latham, Janet Latham,
Roy Garthwaite & Heather Hobson

Derek Markham, Alan Jarvis,
Sheila Galloway & Brian Yarker

Croz Croswell, M Bratley,
Degsey Williams & Gavin Mackay

Geoffrey Kenyon, Carole Kelly,
Judy Biles & Shelagh Flett

Catherine Curtis, Paul Fegarfy,
Anne Catchpole & Nigel Freake

Adrian Kenworthy, Mike Goldsmith,
Edvard Levy & Michael Byrne

Alhn Brown, G Elwick,
Drene Brown & Shirley Wimbles

Jane Jensen, Ting To,
David Jensen & Alison Browne

S C Haley, Paul Williams,
M Nicholson & Margaret Williams

Clive Owen, T McNiff,
Julian Gibson & W Townsend

Mary Andrew, Margaret Crangle,
Margaret Andrew & Terry Crangle

John Dakin, Eddie Lucioni,
John Holland & Alan Purdy

Piers Pennant, John Durden,
Chas Fellows & Rosemary Fellows

- VPs

115

102 525

100 425

400

99 400

98 325

95 300

94 275

94 2s0

2s0

93 200

90 209

89 l7s

Green
Points

650

t4 88 150



- !

1<_ Julie Burrows, Steve Abley,
L J 

Steve Foster & David W.oulds

I <_ Alison Grimley, Riki Kittel,LJ 
Daniel Miller & Mike Elliott

Derek Mansfield, ffank Springett, *

Brenda Osborne& Alex Simpson
d

I a_ Peter Radley, Clive Barnett,
^r Angela Booth & Ann Barnett

1 a_ Pat Hogger, John Jackson,.r 
Fred Powell & Joyce Powell

T7

-86 150

86 r50

8s t2s

84 t50

84 t2s

100

83 t2s

100

100

100

80 100

100

79 125

77 t25

77 125

18:

2t:

2t:

23:

23:

25:

25:

27

28:

28:

Anne Blackwell, Brenda Coltman,
Philip Town & Christine Bickerstaff

Ian Mitchell, Sue Maxwell,
Maria Budd & Vernon Gaskell

Cedric Cockcroft, Mike Rich,
Alex Hogg & David Adelman

Bill Niccol, Ted Reveley,
Oairid Fletcher & David Colley

David Hudson, Nuria George,
Peter George & Frances Colmen

Alan Martindale, Richard Pike,
Liz Reese & David Robinson

Harold Wayne, John Young,
Chris Jagger & Catherine Jagger

Katherine Hooper, Nick Doe,
Terry Fisher & Pat Rhodes Fisher

Gill Copeland, Gill Woodcock,
Jackie Lawless & Ray Causton

Mike Jackson, Annette Bratley,
Philip Mason & Janet Mason

Steve Purvis, Chris Benneworfh,
Inga Aiston & Neit Aiston

84

83

8l

81

80

28: 77 75



!

-,1 Kath Nelson, Alan Nelson,
r I 

Jeff smith & Stove capal

2,.r_ Lesley Smith, Mike Worth,J2 
Stewart Pye & Ralph Smith ,

)z: M Robinson &P Lang

?.)_ Robert Miller, Mark Hodgson,JL 
Jo Henbury & Colin Tuton

?<_ Mike Brown, Clive Keep,
J J 

Jean Squires & Norman Gascoyne

? <_ Jackie Davies, Bill Hood,JJ 
Chris Coqk & Andy Fenn

?<_ Jack Seddon, Joanna Mair,JJ Wiha Killeen & Roger Gowland

.o_ J Stamford, H Mulich,Jo- PCapron&BVaughan

. o_ Peter Russell, Sara Tulip,Jo- 
Pat Scares & Peter Baxter

A t\- Roger Smith, Mike Rattenbury,tu- 
Bridget Vickerm an & Jill Buchanan

^ 
r\_ Ian Rankin, Pat De Leeuw,+v- Mike Stanbury & B Marlow

^^_ Frank McCarthy, Guy Harlem,+L- 
John Drake & Mui Fellows

L)_ RPennington, D Pennington,
'' A Williams &NWilliams

L)- Nigel Ramsey, June Manning,
'L SPell&MKraust

^.a_ Arthur Ballham, Margaret Dash,+z- 
Stan Collins & Agnes Blewitt

A, Judith Hill, Win Stocker, 
'|

4[o 
Shirley Sturgess & Bob Muddimer

74

76 75

7s 100

75 100

7s 1oo

74 75

100

74 125

75

75

72 75

72 100

75

71 " , 100

100

75

73

73

71

71

7l

69 100



ri..:. 1

^1 
Cheryl Duddell, Dave Duddell,

' ' Kevin Hawkins & Alan Best

4*, James Bochsler, Byron Crittenden,
Gaby Mollart &Ian Fogg

Aq- Mike Ingham, S Codling, ,'/ P Franks & D Rickaby
.t

Ao_ Zizi Covrigaru, Dan Crofts,
t ' Alan Cooke & Maris Sheppard

aa- Don Cross, Dorothy Berry,
' ' Jill Entwistle & Nick Cohen

5): John Ashworth, Cath Hornbury,
Derek Jacques &Hazel Jacques

\)_ Bill Gardner, Nes Charles,JL 
Keith Seabold & Elaine Green

<L_ Bobbie Sissons, Carole Drinkwater,Jt MikeBuss&PBarrett

<A_ Bill Wattleworth, LizWattleworth,
J ' Edgar Lawrenson & Margaret Tott

\a_ Tim Reid, Mrs D Dransfield,
J ' Gordon Hiscoe & Janet Bull

<,7_ Bill Medd, Valerie Lane,
J t 

William Marsden &LindaTigwell

<,7_ Anne Swannell, Peter Walker,
J t 

Cathy Lee & Bill Oke

<,1_ Shirley Hancock, Derek Calvert,
J t 

Efizabeth Calvert & Pat Townsend

57:

6t:

Norman Gray, Alistair Kemp,
Rosemary Donally & Aileen Cunningham

Derek Spoors, Philip Meadowcroft,
Tony Wardle & Des King

Ann McKenzie, Alan Jackson,'
Ann Ledgard & David Newman

68 75

" 67 75

66 75

66 100

66 100

65 100

65 100

64 75

64 50

100

62 75

62 75

62 75

62 75

7561

6t61: 75



!

,,1_ Gavin Bolton, Cynthia Bolton,, r 
John Edmunds S Jane Edmunds

A1_ Kath Crebbin, Ted Crebbin,
v r 

Irene Rhodes & John Foster

A1- Tim Matthews, Da,vid Strawbridgg\-'t 
Babs Matthews,& Vtargo Gawith

AA_ Brian Senior, Tim Smith,\''\' 
Ken Smith & Roger Cudby

AA- Stan Haywood, Jacqueline Starsmore,\-'\'' 
Brenda Greaves & Peter Greaves

AA_ Gill Fisher, Barbara McKinnon,v\-' 
Barbara Wallis &PatJacobs

Ao- E Goodacre, Mrs B Good acre,\)" 
P Hughes & Mrs B Hughes

Ao_ Arnout Kalverda, Rob Smit,\r" 
Ben Gibbons & Adam Lea

60_ Ruth Black, John Barnett,\r'' 
AHstair Davidson & David Trueman

7) Stuart Coggrave, Pamela Coggrave,
' u 

Bar.ry Hutchinson & John Spence

1?_ David Hauser, Alison Pritchard,
t J 

Graham Dickens & Sue Dickens

1?,_ Roger Stevenson, Wendy Stevenson,
t J 

Laurie Monkhouse & Joan Monkhouse

Ft E Tracy Capal, Jackie Pye,
/\ J

Jon Williams & David Jones

,7A_ J Spencer,F Conquest,t\r ADean &DDean

,7A_ Peter Edwards, Agnes Cavenaile,
' \' Ruth Coubrou gh & Pam Crisp

j?, Martin Craven, Joan Reid, '|

Judy Lodge & Danny Wilson

_ 6l

6t

61

75

75

100

60 t75

60 75

75

75

59 75

59 25

75

75

55 25

54 50

54 50

59

58

57

57 50

53 75



79:

79:

79:

79:

84

85

86:

89

t

Noreen Mayo, Anne Rowan,
Helena Bayendple & Freda Reid

Celia Talbot, Eric Foster,
Lilian Tanner & Margaret Owen

Terry King, J.NoetB ailey, u

Nan Bell & Jean'Bailey
a

Bob Johnson, Rosie Ullyatt,
Allan Pratt, & Christine Morgan

Barry Brelsford, Margaret Mitchell,
Tony Murphy & Pat Murphy

Barrie Partridge, Linda Macfarlane,
Sue Taylor & Chris Taylor

Kenneth Bodenham, Monica Tuke,
Joan Astill & Betly Day

Pat Watson, Iain Watson,
Marjorie Gilbertson & Mike Cartner

Anthony Craddock, Patricia Craddock,
Bfian Bagley & Lucy Bagley

Julia Staniforth, Di Western,
Vivien Peters & Ken Rowe

Harry Peck, Peter Camm,
Carl Harrison & Martin Taylor

Vic Simons, Clare Ellis,
Trevor Darley & Maeve Boultwood

52

52 75

52 50

52 75

,75

47 s0

46 50

45 50

42 25

42 50

40 25

83

504t88

t2


